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PERMANENT CAPACITY 857

2008
ENROLLMENT 628

# OF KIDS CAPACITY

904
472
1642
979
365
N/A
1456
667
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LIBRARY
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PLAYGROUND

PROGRAMS
PARKING

CAFETERIA

ADMIN
KITCHEN
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Pasadena Unified School District

SIERRA MADRE ELEMENTARY (LOWER) SCHOOL (K-5)
141 W. Highland Avenue, Sierra Madre, CA 91024
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